AND FORM 30, JULY 1966 POLICES ADMINISTRATION POLICES ADMINISTRATION POLICES (41 CFR: 1-16.101	AMENDME	NT OF SO	LICIT	ATION/MODIF	ICATION C	OF CONTRACT	1 1
I AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		FFECTIVE DATE		UISTION/PURCHASE REQ	UEST NO.	4. PROJECT NO (1) 4	pplicables
One (1) 3/16/79 NRR-79-113					than black \$1	CODI	
U.S. Nuclear Regulato Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555		sion					
7. CONTRACTOR CODE FACILITY CODE					8AMENDMENT OF		
NAME AND ADDRESS					SOLICITATION NO		
Dr. Peter M. Gutmann					DATED	15	block 9)
(Street, city. 123 Eakins Road tounty, state. Manhasset, NY 11030							
					X CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-03-79-113 Task 3		
Code)					DATED 11/28/78_(See black 11)		
					DATED (See black 11)		
9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENT The above numbered solicitation is amended. Offerars must acknowledge receipt of this amended. (a) By righting and returning copies of which includes a reference to the solicitation. DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION or letter, provided such telegram or letter makes.	end as set forth in b endment prior to the this amendment; (the and amendment);	lock 12. The house hour and date sp b) By acknowledging sumbers. FAILURE (receipt of OF YOUR	the solicitation, or as ome of this amendment on ea ACKNOWLEDGEMENT I	nded, by one of the ch copy of the offe O BE RECEIVED AT se an offer olready	following methods is submitted, or (c) By sep THE ISSUING OFFICE PR submitted, such change m	orate letter or telegram IOR TO THE HOUR AND by be made by telegram
0 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1) required) 20-19-05 B6521 I				Inc	crease (\$7,000.00)		
The Changes set forth in block 12 are (b) The above numbered contract/order (c) This Supplemental Agreement is enti- th modifies the above numbered contri	is modified to refl ered into pursuant	ect the administrative to authority of4	ve change	S.C. 252(c)(ing office, appropri	ation data, etc.) set forth	in block 12
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATI							
Article I - SCOPE	OF WORK	is modifie	ed by	adding the	following	paragraph No	. 3 and 4.
3) Analysis	of speci	fic econo	mic	issues, as re	equested b	y staff	
		on possibl cendence a		veral field t position	rips for	fact	
Article II - PERIO and inserting July						ch 15, 1979,	
"The period or and end on Ju			1 co	mmence on Nov	ember 28,	1978,	
The ceiling amount	is incre	ased by \$	7,000	0.00, from \$6	,000.00 t	o \$13,000.00.	
		90406					
scept as pranded herein, all terms and condition	s of the document	referenced in block	8, as he	retafore changed, remain u	nchanged and in ful	2	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUE	HRED X CON	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	R IS REC	UIRED TO SIGN THIS DO	CUMENT AND RET	TURN 3 COPIES TO	ISSUNG OF CE
NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	· Su	fue_		BY STATES OF	AMERICA Latt	of Contracting Officers	
Signoture of per	son authorized to	16. DATE SIG	NED	18 NAME OF CONTRA	CTING OFFICER (1	19 DATE SIGNED
Dr. Peter M. Gut		3.15-		D. 3. 00			3/16/79
0.101						- U) - GC / - W L NT ## NT M	T 1 - 14 14 14

30-101